LIGHTING FOR VETERINARY MEDICINE
SOLUTIONS FOR HOSPITALS AND CLINICS
Derungs is a division of the Waldmann Group
specializing in design solutions for the
healthcare sector. We have been developing
and producing high-quality lighting solutions
for over 75 years. Waldmann Lighting’s sales
representatives are happy to provide

D16067000 OPTICLUX Hand 10-2, UV - Handheld Hand Held Wood‘s Light
Additional models available. Visit www.waldmannlighting.com to find out more.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VISIANO 10
Part No Model Mounting Type Color Temp Wattage
D15757120 VISIANO 10-1 P S10 Wall Mount 4400K 13W
D15757150 VISIANO 10-1 P S10 Rail Mount 4400K 13W
D15757100 VISIANO 10-1 P S10 Clamp 4400K 13W
D15757110 VISIANO 10-1 P S10 Rolling Stand 4400K 13W
Waldmann Lighting Company
9 Century Drive
Wheeling, Illinois 60090